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Karmøy Cup 2020

Table of points
NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Total
1 David Vea 37 50 50 50 50
1 Joachim Riisdal 50 50
3 Arne Baustad 11 46 20 46
3 Roar Gjøsæter 46 46
3 Sindre Skippervik 46 46
3 Tor-Johnny Eikemo 46 46
7 Håkon Kristoffersen 43 43 43 43 43
7 Jan Tore Bakken 43 43
7 Didrik Fjeld Elset 43 43
10 kenneth nilsen 40 5 14 40
10 Eskel Bårdsen 40 40
12 Kjell Elias Kristoffersen 37 37 28 37
12 Stein Ødegård 37 37
12 Espen Knarvik 26 11 37 37
12 Vegard Sund 37 37
16 Ali özel 22 15 34 34
16 Svein F L Ådnanes 26 16 34 34
16 Rune Lindanger 34 34
16 Magnus Moseng 34 34
20 Eskel Bårdsen 30 32 32
20 Ole Andre Vik 24 15 32 24 32
20 Kjetil Vatland Olsen 32 30 32
23 Anders Beckwith 30 30
23 Sondre Osmundsen 30 18 30 30
25 Sebastian L Ådnanes 2 28 18 28
26 krister Ånensen 26 24 26
26 Rune Skattkjær 26 26
26 Sander Lura-Wiik 26 26
26 Ole Herman Lønning 26 26
26 Kjetil Dørheim 26 26
31 Bent Ole Davidsen 24 24
32 Sverre Amlie 16 15 22 14 22
33 Morten Vaage 20 18 20 20
34 christian iversen 18 18
34 Ørjan Hansen 18 18
36 Jens Meyer-Olsen 16 16
36 Øystein Johnsen 16 14 16
38 Didrik Fjeld Elset 15 15
38 Audun østevik 15 15
38 Fredrik Jackson 13 15 15
41 Terje Arvid Bårdsen 14 0 8 14
42 thomas vedøy 13 4 13
43 Arve Rohde 0 12 7 12
43 Hallvard Haug Flatebø 12 12
43 Halvor Hansen 12 12
43 Pål Christian Rønnevik 2 12 12
47 Gunnar Tveit 10 10
48 John Inge Ulvøy 9 9
48 Jone Thorsen 9 9
50 Ørjan Karlsen 8 8
51 Jonas Vaage 7 7
51 Kjetil Dalseth 7 7
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Total
51 Morten Lindanger 7 7
54 Stian Johansen_85 5 5
55 John Inge Ulvøy 4 4
56 Ulrik Rohde 3 3
57 Rune Rohde 0 0
57 Fredrik L Ådnanes 0 0
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Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Sum

 Master     

1 Sverre Amlie 88 88 94 93 363

 Open     

1 David Vea 72 72 76 69 289

2 Håkon Kristoffersen 69 77 80 73 299

 Amatør     

1 Ole Andre Vik 78 88 86 84 336

 Open     

1 Eskel Bårdsen 75 83 76 234

1 Kjell Elias Kristoffersen 72 81 81 234

 Amatør     

1 Eskel Bårdsen 75 83 76 234

 Open     

1 Arne Baustad 89 79 85 253

 Amatør     

1 Espen Knarvik 77 89 81 247

 Open     

1 Kjetil Vatland Olsen 73 84 157

 Amatør     

1 Sondre Osmundsen 75 87 87 249

 Open     

1 Didrik Fjeld Elset 80 91 171

 Amatør     

1 kenneth nilsen 71 95 93 259

 Master     

1 Ali özel 79 88 80 247

 Junior     

1 Sebastian L Ådnanes 105 89 87 281

 Amatør     

1 Morten Vaage 80 87 98 265

 Open     

1 John Inge Ulvøy 96 98 194

 Amatør     

1 Arve Rohde 111 111 103 325
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Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Sum

2 Didrik Fjeld Elset 80 91 171

 Open     

1 Joachim Riisdal 64 64

 Master     

1 Svein F L Ådnanes 86 100 80 266

 Open     

1 Sindre Skippervik 71 71

 Master     

1 Terje Arvid Bårdsen 94 107 100 301

 Open     

1 Tor-Johnny Eikemo 65 65

 Amatør     

1 krister Ånensen 86 92 178

2 Øystein Johnsen 88 103 191

3 Pål Christian Rønnevik 105 95 200

 Open     

1 Roar Gjøsæter 74 74

 Amatør     

1 Rune Lindanger 80 80

 Open     

1 Jan Tore Bakken 77 77

2 Vegard Sund 78 78

 Amatør     

1 Ole Herman Lønning 82 82

 Open     

1 Stein Ødegård 79 79

 Amatør     

1 Sander Lura-Wiik 86 86

2 Ørjan Hansen 82 82

3 Jone Thorsen 90 90

4 Rune Skattkjær 91 91

5 Jonas Vaage 93 93

 Open     

1 Magnus Moseng 80 80
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Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Sum

 Amatør     

1 Kjetil Dalseth 93 93

2 Halvor Hansen 95 95

3 Gunnar Tveit 96 96

4 Ulrik Rohde 99 99

 Junior     

1 Fredrik L Ådnanes 114 114

 Open     

1 Bent Ole Davidsen 84 84

 Amatør     

1 christian iversen 99 99

 Open     

1 Anders Beckwith 84 84

 Amatør     

1 Morten Lindanger 103 103

 Master     

1 John Inge Ulvøy 96 98 194

2 Fredrik Jackson 99 102 201

3 Jens Meyer-Olsen 90 90

 Amatør     

1 thomas vedøy 104 104

 Open     

1 Kjetil Dørheim 86 86

 Amatør     

1 Stian Johansen_85 104 104

 Open     

1 Audun østevik 88 88

 Amatør     

1 Rune Rohde 111 111

 Open     

1 Ørjan Karlsen 92 92

 Amatør     

1 Hallvard Haug Flatebø 106 106
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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